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DS1023 series             prices per 100 pcs. 
female header, straight type, pitch 2.54 mm 
gold flash fork contacts, standard housing height 8.5 mm

     

product code ---   SIL   --- q/pu 1 pu - 1000 1000 - 3000 3000 - 5000 5.000 + 
DS1023-2SS female header straight / 1x2 pins, gold flash 1440        - 3,00 2,50 upon request 
DS1023-3SS female header straight / 1x3 pins, gold flash 1000 - 3,30 2,80 auf Anfrage 
DS1023-4SS female header straight / 1x4 pins, gold flash 760 4,20 3,50 3,00 op aanvraag 
DS1023-5SS female header straight / 1x5 pins, gold flash 600 4,40 3,70 3,20 ,, 
DS1023-6SS female header straight / 1x6 pins, gold flash 520 4,80 4,10 3,50 ,, 
DS1023-7SS female header straight / 1x7 pins, gold flash 440 5,50 4,70 4,00 ,, 
DS1023-8SS female header straight / 1x8 pins, gold flash 360 6,40 5,40 4,60 ,, 
DS1023-9SS female header straight / 1x9 pins, gold flash 320 7,20 6,10 5,20 ,, 
DS1023-10SS female header straight / 1x10 pins, gold flash 280 8,00 6,80 5,80 ,, 
DS1023-12SS female header straight / 1x12 pins, gold flash 240 9,00 7,70 6,50 ,, 
DS1023-13SS female header straight / 1x13 pins, gold flash 240 9,70 8,20 7,00  
DS1023-14SS female header straight / 1x14 pins, gold flash 200 10,40 8,80 7,50 ,, 
DS1023-16SS female header straight / 1x16 pins, gold flash 200 11,80 10,00 8,50 ,, 
   1 pu - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +  
DS1023-20SS female header straight / 1x20 pins, gold flash 160 14,90 12,70 10,80 ,, 
DS1023-24SS female header straight / 1x24 pins, gold flash 120 17,00 14,40 12,30 ,, 
DS1023-40SS female header straight / 1x40 pins, gold flash 80 26,20 22,20 18,90 ,, 
       

 ---   DIL   ---  1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 - 3000 3.000 + 
DS1023-3SD female header straight / 2x3 pins, gold flash 500 6,90 5,90 5,00 upon request 
DS1023-4SD female header straight / 2x4 pins, gold flash 380 8,00 6,80 5,80 auf Anfrage 
DS1023-5SD female header straight / 2x5 pins, gold flash 300 8,50 7,20 6,10 op aanvraag 
DS1023-6SD female header straight / 2x6 pins, gold flash 260 10,10 8,60 7,30 ,, 
DS1023-7SD female header straight / 2x7 pins, gold flash 220 11,00 9,40 7,90 ,, 
DS1023-8SD female header straight / 2x8 pins, gold flash 180 12,30 10,50 8,90 ,, 
DS1023-9SD female header straight / 2x9 pins, gold flash 160 13,70 11,60 9,90 ,, 
DS1023-10SD female header straight / 2x10 pins, gold flash 160 15,20 12,90 11,00  
   1 pu - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +  
DS1023-18SD female header straight / 2x18 pins, gold flash 80 25,20 21,40 18,20 ,, 

 
 

 

 
DS1024 series 
female header, right angle type, pitch 2.54 mm 
gold flash fork contacts, standard housing height 8.5 mm

     

product code ---   SIL   --- q/pu 1 pu - 1000 1000 - 2000 2000 - 3000 3.000 + 
DS1024-6RS female header / 90° / 1x6 pins, gold flash 480 10,70 9,10 7,70 upon request 
       

 ---   DIL   ---      
DS1024-5RD female header / 90° / 2x5 pins, gold flash 300 15,00 12,70 10,80 auf Anfrage 
DS1024-7RD female header / 90° / 2x7 pins, gold flash 220 19,30 16,40 14,00 op aanvraag 
DS1024-8RD female header / 90° / 2x8 pins, gold flash 180 22,00 18,70 15,90 ,, 

 
 

----  Female headers single en dual row SMT available upon request.  ---- 
 
 

 

Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid) 
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS 
 

All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.  
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DS1023 series



         prices per 100 pcs.

female header, straight type, pitch 2.54 mm

gold flash fork contacts, standard housing height 8.5 mm


		product code

		---   SIL   ---

		q/pu

		1 pu - 1000

		1000 - 3000

		3000 - 5000

		5.000 +



		DS1023-2SS

		female header straight / 1x2 pins, gold flash

		1440

		       -

		3,00

		2,50

		upon request



		DS1023-3SS

		female header straight / 1x3 pins, gold flash

		1000

		-

		3,30

		2,80

		auf Anfrage



		DS1023-4SS

		female header straight / 1x4 pins, gold flash

		760

		4,20

		3,50

		3,00

		op aanvraag



		DS1023-5SS

		female header straight / 1x5 pins, gold flash

		600

		4,40

		3,70

		3,20

		,,



		DS1023-6SS

		female header straight / 1x6 pins, gold flash

		520

		4,80

		4,10

		3,50

		,,



		DS1023-7SS

		female header straight / 1x7 pins, gold flash

		440

		5,50

		4,70

		4,00

		,,



		DS1023-8SS

		female header straight / 1x8 pins, gold flash

		360

		6,40

		5,40

		4,60

		,,



		DS1023-9SS

		female header straight / 1x9 pins, gold flash

		320

		7,20

		6,10

		5,20

		,,



		DS1023-10SS

		female header straight / 1x10 pins, gold flash

		280

		8,00

		6,80

		5,80

		,,



		DS1023-12SS

		female header straight / 1x12 pins, gold flash

		240

		9,00

		7,70

		6,50

		,,



		DS1023-13SS

		female header straight / 1x13 pins, gold flash

		240

		9,70

		8,20

		7,00

		



		DS1023-14SS

		female header straight / 1x14 pins, gold flash

		200

		10,40

		8,80

		7,50

		,,



		DS1023-16SS

		female header straight / 1x16 pins, gold flash

		200

		11,80

		10,00

		8,50

		,,



		

		

		

		1 pu - 500

		500 - 1000

		1.000 +

		



		DS1023-20SS

		female header straight / 1x20 pins, gold flash

		160

		14,90

		12,70

		10,80

		,,



		DS1023-24SS

		female header straight / 1x24 pins, gold flash

		120

		17,00

		14,40

		12,30

		,,



		DS1023-40SS

		female header straight / 1x40 pins, gold flash

		80

		26,20

		22,20

		18,90

		,,



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		---   DIL   ---

		

		1 pu - 1000

		1000 - 2000

		2000 - 3000

		3.000 +



		DS1023-3SD

		female header straight / 2x3 pins, gold flash

		500

		6,90

		5,90

		5,00

		upon request



		DS1023-4SD

		female header straight / 2x4 pins, gold flash

		380

		8,00

		6,80

		5,80

		auf Anfrage



		DS1023-5SD

		female header straight / 2x5 pins, gold flash

		300

		8,50

		7,20

		6,10

		op aanvraag



		DS1023-6SD

		female header straight / 2x6 pins, gold flash

		260

		10,10

		8,60

		7,30

		,,



		DS1023-7SD

		female header straight / 2x7 pins, gold flash

		220

		11,00

		9,40

		7,90

		,,



		DS1023-8SD

		female header straight / 2x8 pins, gold flash

		180

		12,30

		10,50

		8,90

		,,



		DS1023-9SD

		female header straight / 2x9 pins, gold flash

		160

		13,70

		11,60

		9,90

		,,



		DS1023-10SD

		female header straight / 2x10 pins, gold flash

		160

		15,20

		12,90

		11,00

		



		

		

		

		1 pu - 500

		500 - 1000

		1.000 +

		



		DS1023-18SD

		female header straight / 2x18 pins, gold flash

		80

		25,20

		21,40

		18,20

		,,
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DS1024 series

female header, right angle type, pitch 2.54 mm

gold flash fork contacts, standard housing height 8.5 mm


		product code

		---   SIL   ---

		q/pu

		1 pu - 1000

		1000 - 2000

		2000 - 3000

		3.000 +



		DS1024-6RS

		female header / 90° / 1x6 pins, gold flash

		480

		10,70

		9,10

		7,70

		upon request



		

		

		

		

		

		

		



		

		---   DIL   ---

		

		

		

		

		



		DS1024-5RD

		female header / 90° / 2x5 pins, gold flash

		300

		15,00

		12,70

		10,80

		auf Anfrage



		DS1024-7RD

		female header / 90° / 2x7 pins, gold flash

		220

		19,30

		16,40

		14,00

		op aanvraag



		DS1024-8RD

		female header / 90° / 2x8 pins, gold flash

		180

		22,00

		18,70

		15,90

		,,





----  Female headers single en dual row SMT available upon request.  ----



Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.
 q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)


These components are available from stock.

       Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.
                RoHS

All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.
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